BIKE TOUR 2017 - VASSOURAS-RJ

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - NELORE

Coloc.

1

Numero

72

76

75
73

77

Nome

ADRIANO BIAVATTI BALZ

RODRIGO DOS SANTOS REAL
REZENDE

RAFAEL BARBOSA SOARES PAULO
LEONARDO GONCALVES DOS
SANTOS

SIDCLEY MACIEL ANIBOLETE

Relatorio emitido em 26/03/2017 as 14:59:18
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Equipe

TROGLOBIKERS/BIKE
SHOW

NAO TENHO

NAO TENHO
CATRACAS DA SERRA

MBK TEAM

Tempo

01:48:08
01:51:44

01:53:31
02:02:38

02:25:40
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